Overall
Place

Finish Time
17:03.4
17:11.7
17:12.4
17:12.8
17:16.4
17:21.7
17:25.5
17:31.2
17:31.8
17:40.2
17:41.2
17:43.2
17:43.8
17:43.9
17:55.4
17:56.9
17:57.8
17:59.2
18:03.9
18:10.1
18:13.9
18:14.3
18:18.4
18:18.8
18:19.8
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CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 29, 2014

Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Last Name
Edelstein
Avila
Gross
Hadtke
Robison
Guerin
Colby
Janik
Sadvary
Rogers
Patterson
Janik
Fox
Kornitsky
Burns
Vulimiri
Garlic
Jaouni
Huryk
Strong
Wax
O'Brien
Schmidt
Flores
Buck

Boys Seniors

First Name
Joseph
Johnathan
Ben
Brandon
Christopher
Benjamin
Trevor
Luke
David
Malcolm
Demetrius
Adam
Brendan
Richard
Sean
Praveen
Jabril
Daoud
Justin
Denver
lan
Shaun
William
Chris
Justin

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Shelton
Beltsville
West Hartford
Ocean View
Del Haven
Irvington
Meredith
Hampton Falls
Wilkes-Barre
Mt. Airy
Thurmont
Hampton Falls
Bronxville
Barre
Islip
Gibbstown
Mantua
Palisades Park
Spotswood
North Tonawanda
Briarcliff Manor
Secaucus
Magnolia
Annapolis
Mt. Airy

State Number

cT
MD
cT
NJ
NJ
NJ
NH
NH
PA
MD
MD
NH
NY
MA
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
MD
MD

Bib

61
116

64
202
181
188
163
160
305
144
153
161
229

77
322
348
196
336
213
257
226
208
194
331
141



Overall
Place
56
59
60
61
62
63
66
70
71
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
84
87
88
89
91
94
95
97
99

Finish Time
18:22.9
18:29.2
18:30.2
18:31.4
18:31.6
18:32.8
18:35.1
18:42.2
18:43.8
18:47.4
18:48.5
18:48.9
18:50.1
18:50.4
18:50.7
18:52.9
18:55.6
19:03.1
19:06.4
19:07.6
19:12.6
19:22.6
19:24.2
19:25.9
19:30.3
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CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 29, 2014

Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Last Name
Eisman
White

King
Wedge
Sussman
Milewski
Wilson
Wilson

DELL-THIBODE
Martin
Tardy
Grullon
Mann
Gillooly
Pugliano
Holderman
Thompson
Kurzrock
Rusin
Rawinski
Frants
Julian
Moriarty
O'Leary
Carrie

First Name
Jonah
Kieran
John

Thomas
Chad
Peter
Ryan
John
MAX
Philip
Tyler

AW

Angelio
Tyler
Jack
Luca
lan
Aaron
lan
Matthew
Peter
Robert
Daniel
Aiden
Patrick
Jon

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

City
New York
Eldersburg
Mt. Airy
Plymouth
Eldersburg
Eldersburg
Rehoboth Beach

Atlantic Highlands

Clarence Center
Holyoke
Bronx
Middletown
Penfield
Mcmurray
Elkridge
Tyngsborough
Woodbourne
Wilton
Oakham
New York
Chester
Holyoke
South Amboy
Mantua

Bib
State Number

NY 327
MD 131
MD 142
MA 102
MD 130
MD 126
DE 73
NJ 168

351
NY 239
MA 88
NY 227
CcT 55
NY 262
PA 295
MD 132
MA 110
NY 276
cT 344
MA 99
NY 332
NJ 179
MA 87
NJ 212
NJ 195



@??Dl'oot Locker

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 29, 2014
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Overall Bib
Place  Finish Time Last Name First Name Grade City State Number
100 19:32.1 Ottens Mack 12 Kirkwood NY 248
101 19:33.7 Legg Alexander 12 Hamden NY 246
102 19:36.6 Pontillo Nick 12 Belle Mead NJ 171
106 19:40.4 Cabral Dylan 12 Watchung NJ 218
107 19:44.3 Ryan Nicholas 12 Lincoln RI 309
109 19:47.3 Chain Jesse 12 Campbell Hall NY 238
110 19:48.4 Gao Zhenliang 12 Columbia MD 121
112 19:51.8 Novak Jonathan 12 Penfield NY 264
113 19:53.5 Thibaudeau Michael 12 Lincoln RI 310
117 20:05.6 Ujla Ronak 12 Marriottsville MD 140
118 20:06.2 Huff Michael 12 Washington DC 70
119 20:10.4 Neff Tyler 12 Eldersburg MD 127
125 20:38.9 Padula Joey 12 Marriottsville MD 139
126 20:46.6 Ramnani Aman 12 Secaucus NJ 209
129 21:04.3 Mozart Zachary 12 Barnegat NJ 170
130 21:16.6 Alvarez Gustavo 12 Jersey City NJ 189
133 21:32.4 Chong Alexander 12 New York NY 253
134 21:33.2 Dominicci Carlos 12 Holyoke MA 89
135 21:42.6 Sutton Jacob 12 Tyngsborough MA 109
137 21:50.2 Cisse Ali 12 Jersey City NJ 190
140 22:05.6 Anderson Kyle 12 Barre MA 75
141 22:40.3 Mead Connor 12 Eldersburg MD 125
142 22:40.9 Perez David 12 Farmingyville NY 243
145 23:31.6 Baboolal Tyler 12 Windsor CcT 68
147 23:46.2 Martinez Emily 12 Brooklyn NY 234
148 25:09.6 Larner Trevor 12 Marriottsville MD 138

149 25:09.8 Shannon Nathaniel 12 Plymouth MA 104
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